LED HARSH ENVIRONMENT
 LINEAR LIGHT (HEL01)
LED HARSH ENVIRONMENT
LINEAR LIGHT (HEL01)
Applications:
Suitable for industrial and commercial applications, replacing traditional fluorescent luminaires while providing energy
savings and reducing maintenance costs.  Ideal for non-hazardous and harsh industrial environments such as food processing,
storage freezers, metals, power generation, aggregate and mining.  Works great in traditional commercial settings as well.

Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 11-17-2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
HEL01 20
40
50
Wattage
LV
Voltage
CCT Options/Accessories
Blank
US
Harsh Environment
Linear Series
20W
40W
50W
65
90
65W
CP1 Custom Paint Color
90W
110-277VAC
12 12VDC
24 24VDC
Surface Mount
1-5/8” Unistrut Support
PS34 3/4” Pipe Support
PS1 1” Pipe Support
PS112 1-1/2” Pipe Support
WS 30º Wall Support
50K
65K